ClinicalKey — Orthopaedics Content List

E-Journals

Title
Arthroplasty Today

Arthroscopy: The Journal of Arthroscopic and Related Surgery
Arthroscopy Techniques

Bone

Clinics in Podiatric Medicine and Surgery
Foot and Ankle Clinics

Foot and Ankle Surgery

The Foot

Gait & Posture

Hand Clinics

Injury

Injury Extra

The Journal of Arthroplasty

Journal of Arthroscopy and Joint Surgery
Journal of Clinical Orthopaedics and Trauma
The Journal of Foot and Ankle Surgery
Journal of Hand Surgery

Journal of Hand Surgery Global Online
Journal of Orthopaedics

Journal of Orthopaedic Science

Journal of Shoulder and Elbow Surgery

JSES Reviews, Reports, and Techniques

The Knee

North American Spine Society Journal (NASSJ)
Operative Techniques in Orthopaedics
Orthopaedics & Traumatology: Surgery & Research
Orthopaedics and Trauma

Orthopedic Clinics of North America
Seminars in Arthroplasty

Seminars in Spine Surgery

The Spine Journal

E-Books

Title and Authors/Editors

The Anterior Cruciate Ligament: Reconstruction and Basic Science by C Prodomos
Atlas of Orthoses and Assistive Devices by ] Webster & D Murphy

Biologics in Orthopedic Surgery by AD Mezzocca et al.

Calipered Kinematically aligned Total Knee Arthroplasty by SA Bini et al.
Campbell's Core Orthopaedic Procedures by ST Canale et al.

Campbell's Operative Orthopaedics by FM Azar et al.

Complications in Orthopaedics: Sports Medicine by SR Thompson & MR Schmitz
Core Knowledge in Orthopaedics: Foot and Ankle by J Greisberg & JT Vosseller

Page 10of4

ISSN
2352-3441

0749-8063
2212-6287
8756-3282
0891-8422
1083-7515
1268-7731
0958-2592
0966-6362
0749-0712
0020-1383
1572-3461
0883-5403
2214-9635
0976-5662
1067-2516
0363-5023
2589-5141
0972-978X
0949-2658
1058-2746
2666-6391
0968-0160
2666-5484
1048-6666
1877-0568
1877-1327
0030-5898
1045-4527
1040-7383
1529-9430

ISBN

9780323389624
9780323483230
9780323551403
9780323756266
9780323357630
9780323672177
9780323545983
9780323568388



Disorders of the Rotator Cuff and Biceps Tendon by MT Provensher et al.

Distal Radius Fractures by JB Jesse et al.

Emergency Surgery of the Hand by M Merle & G Dautel

Evidence-Based Management of Complex Knee Injuries by RF LaPrade & J Chahla
Gartsman's Shoulder Arthroscopy by E Hussein & TB Edwards

Green's Operative Hand Surgery by SW Wolfe

Green's Skeletal Trauma in Children by GA Mencio

Injection Techniques in Musculoskeletal Medicine by S Saunders & S Longworth
Insall & Scott Surgery of the Knee by WN Scott

Mann's Surgery of the Foot and Ankle by MJ Coughlin et al.

A Manual of Orthopaedic Terminology by FRT Nelson et al.

Morrey's The Elbow and Its Disorders by BF Morrey et al.

Musculoskeletal Emergencies by BD Browner

Netter Collection of Medical lllustrations: Musculoskeletal System - Upper Limb by | Joseph
Netter’s Orthopaedic Clinical Examination by J Cleland et al.

Noyes' Knee Disorders: Surgery, Rehabilitation, Clinical Outcomes by FR Noyes
Operative Techniques: Foot and Ankle Surgery by GB Pfeffer et al.

Operative Techniques: Hand and Wrist Surgery by KC Chung

Operative Techniques: Knee Surgery by MD Miller et al.

Operative Techniques: Orthopaedic Trauma Surgery by E Schemitsch

Operative Techniques: Shoulder and Elbow Surgery by D Lee & RJ Neviaser
Operative Techniques: Spine Surgery by EM Baron & AR Vaccaro

Orthopaedic Rehabilitation of the Athlete by B Reider et al.

Orthopaedic Surgical Approaches by MD Miller et al.

Orthopedic Secrets by S Namdari et al.

Presentation, Imaging and Treatment of Common Musculoskeletal Conditions by MD Miller
& TG Sanders
Primer in Cartilage Repair and Joint Preservation of the Knee by T Minas

Principles of Hand Surgery and Therapy by TE Trumble et al.

Reconstructive Foot and Ankle Surgery: Management of Complications by MS Myerson &
AR Kadakia
Rehabilitation of the Hand and Upper Extremity by TM Skirven

Rockwood and Matsen's The Shoulder by FA Matsen

Rothman-Simeone and Herkowitz's The Spine by SR Garfin

Shoulder and Elbow Injuries in Athletes by RA Arciero et al.

Shoulder Arthroplasty by TB Edwards & BJ Morris

Shoulder Instability: A Comprehensive Approach by MT Provencher & AA Romeo
Skeletal Trauma: Basic Science, Management, and Reconstruction by BD Browner
Spine Secrets by VJ Devlin

Surgery of the Hip by DJ Berry & J Lieberman

Tachdjian's Pediatric Orthopaedics by JA Herring

Tachdjian's Procedures in Pediatric Orthopaedics by JA Herring

Techniques in Revision Hip and Knee Arthroplasty by GR Scuderi

Techniques in Wrist and Hand Arthroscopy by DJ Slutsky

Textbook of the Cervical Spine by FH Shen et al

Page 2 of 4

9780323287845
9780323757645
9780323480109
9780323713108
9780323529013
9781455774272
9780323613361
9780702069574
9780323400466
9780323072427
9780323221580
9780323341691
9781437722291
9781416063803
9780323695336
9780323329033
9780323482349
9780323401913
9780323462921
9780323508889
9780323508803
9780323400664
9781455727803
9781455770649
9780323071918
9781437709148

9781416066545
9780323399753
9780323496933

9780323509138
9780323698368
9780323393973
9780323510547
9780323529402
9781437709223
9780323611145
9780323636629
9780323554640
9780323567695
9780323448086
9781455723683
9780323392662
9781455711437



Total Knee Arthroplasty by RD Scott

Videos

Titles
Arthrocentesis: Ankle
Arthrocentesis: Elbow

Arthrocentesis: Knee

Arthrocentesis: MCP

Arthrocentesis: MTP

Arthrocentesis: Shoulder

Arthrocentesis: Wrist

Arthroscopic Bankart Repair

Arthroscopic Meniscectomy

Arthroscopic Repair of SLAP Lesions
Arthroscopic Rotator Cuff Repair

Arthroscopic Shoulder Debridement
Arthroscopic Synovectomy

Arthroscopically Aided ACL Reconstruction
Carpal Tunnel

Cervical Arthrodesis

Cervical Epidural Injections

Coaptation Splint

Compartment Syndrome Evaluation
Discectomy: Anterior Cervical

Discectomy: Lumbar

Dislocation Reduction of the Ankle Joint
Dislocation Reduction of the Elbow Joint
Dislocation Reduction of the Hip Joint
Dislocation Reduction of the Patella
Dislocation Reduction of the PIP and DIP Joints
Dislocation Reduction of the Shoulder Joint
Distal Biceps Tendon Repair

Facet Injection

Fine-Wire Fixator

Ganglion Excision: Wrist

General Splinting Techniques

Hammertoe Correction

Intramedullary Nailing of Femoral Shaft Fractures
Long Arm Splint

Lumbar Epidural Injections

Minimally Invasive Plating of Pilon Fractures
Minimally Invasive Total Hip Arthroplasty
Minimally Invasive Total Knee Arthroplasty
Open Reduction and Internal Fixation (ORIF) Distal Radial Fracture
Open Reduction and Internal Fixation (ORIF) of Distal Femoral Fractures

Page 3 of 4

9780323710657



Open Reduction Internal Fixation (ORIF) Distal Fibular Fracture (Lateral Malleolus)
Open Rotator Cuff Repair

Osteochondral Allograft

Osteochondral Autograft

Osteochondral Repair

Osteotomies for Hallux Valgus Correction

Percutaneous Fixation of Slipped Capital Femoral Epiphysis

Posterior Lumbar Interbody Fusion and Decompression

Posterior Spinal Instrumentation: Scoliosis

Shoulder Arthroscopy (Decompression/Acromioplasty)

Shoulder Hemiarthroplasty

Stenosing Tenosynovitis

Sugar Tong Splint

Total Knee Arthroplasty: Pie-Crusting Technique and Balancing of Posterior Cruciate Ligament Technique

Library and Knowledge Service
St Helens 8 Knowsley Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust
Nightingale House, Whiston Hospital
Email: library@sthk.nhs.uk Tel: 0151 430 1342
Wehbsite: www.knowledge-nw.nhs.uk

Page 4 of 4



