

<u>ClinicalKey – Orthopaedics Content List</u>

E-Journals

Title	ISSN
Arthroplasty Today	2352-3441
Arthroscopy: The Journal of Arthroscopic and Related Surgery	0749-8063
Arthroscopy Techniques	2212-6287
Bone	8756-3282
Clinics in Podiatric Medicine and Surgery	0891-8422
Foot and Ankle Clinics	1083-7515
Foot and Ankle Surgery	1268-7731
The Foot	0958-2592
Gait & Posture	0966-6362
Hand Clinics	0749-0712
Injury	0020-1383
Injury Extra	1572-3461
The Journal of Arthroplasty	0883-5403
Journal of Arthroscopy and Joint Surgery	2214-9635
Journal of Clinical Orthopaedics and Trauma	0976-5662
The Journal of Foot and Ankle Surgery	1067-2516
Journal of Hand Surgery	0363-5023
Journal of Hand Surgery Global Online	2589-5141
Journal of Orthopaedics	0972-978X
Journal of Orthopaedic Science	0949-2658
Journal of Shoulder and Elbow Surgery	1058-2746
JSES Reviews, Reports, and Techniques	2666-6391
The Knee	0968-0160
North American Spine Society Journal (NASSJ)	2666-5484
Operative Techniques in Orthopaedics	1048-6666
Orthopaedics & Traumatology: Surgery & Research	1877-0568
Orthopaedics and Trauma	1877-1327
Orthopedic Clinics of North America	0030-5898
Seminars in Arthroplasty	1045-4527
Seminars in Spine Surgery	1040-7383
The Spine Journal	1529-9430

E-Books

Title and Authors/Editors	ISBN
The Anterior Cruciate Ligament: Reconstruction and Basic Science by C Prodomos	9780323389624
Atlas of Orthoses and Assistive Devices by J Webster & D Murphy	9780323483230
Biologics in Orthopedic Surgery by AD Mezzocca et al.	9780323551403
Calipered Kinematically aligned Total Knee Arthroplasty by SA Bini et al.	9780323756266
Campbell's Core Orthopaedic Procedures by ST Canale et al.	9780323357630
Campbell's Operative Orthopaedics by FM Azar et al.	9780323672177
Complications in Orthopaedics: Sports Medicine by SR Thompson & MR Schmitz	9780323545983
Core Knowledge in Orthopaedics: Foot and Ankle by J Greisberg & JT Vosseller	9780323568388

Disorders of the Rotator Cuff and Biceps Tendon by MT Provensher et al.	9780323287845
Distal Radius Fractures by JB Jesse et al.	9780323287845
Emergency Surgery of the Hand by M Merle & G Dautel	9780323480109
Evidence-Based Management of Complex Knee Injuries by RF LaPrade & J Chahla	9780323480109
Gartsman's Shoulder Arthroscopy by E Hussein & TB Edwards	9780323713108
Green's Operative Hand Surgery by SW Wolfe	9781455774272
Green's Skeletal Trauma in Children by GA Mencio	9780323613361
Injection Techniques in Musculoskeletal Medicine by S Saunders & S Longworth	9780702069574
Insall & Scott Surgery of the Knee by WN Scott	9780323400466
Mann's Surgery of the Foot and Ankle by MJ Coughlin et al.	9780323072427
A Manual of Orthopaedic Terminology by FRT Nelson et al.	9780323221580
Morrey's The Elbow and Its Disorders by BF Morrey et al.	9780323341691
Musculoskeletal Emergencies by BD Browner	9781437722291
Netter Collection of Medical Illustrations: Musculoskeletal System - Upper Limb by I Joseph	9781416063803
Netter's Orthopaedic Clinical Examination by J Cleland et al.	9780323695336
Noyes' Knee Disorders: Surgery, Rehabilitation, Clinical Outcomes by FR Noyes	9780323329033
Operative Techniques: Foot and Ankle Surgery by GB Pfeffer et al.	9780323482349
Operative Techniques: Hand and Wrist Surgery by KC Chung	9780323401913
Operative Techniques: Knee Surgery by MD Miller et al.	9780323462921
Operative Techniques: Orthopaedic Trauma Surgery by E Schemitsch	9780323508889
Operative Techniques: Shoulder and Elbow Surgery by D Lee & RJ Neviaser	9780323508803
Operative Techniques: Spine Surgery by EM Baron & AR Vaccaro	9780323400664
Orthopaedic Rehabilitation of the Athlete by B Reider et al.	9781455727803
Orthopaedic Surgical Approaches by MD Miller et al.	9781455770649
Orthopedic Secrets by S Namdari et al.	9780323071918
Presentation, Imaging and Treatment of Common Musculoskeletal Conditions by MD Miller	9781437709148
& TG Sanders	
Primer in Cartilage Repair and Joint Preservation of the Knee by T Minas	9781416066545
Principles of Hand Surgery and Therapy by TE Trumble et al.	9780323399753
Reconstructive Foot and Ankle Surgery: Management of Complications by MS Myerson &	9780323496933
AR Kadakia Debelaitisti se of the Hendend Humon Februarity by TNA Shimon	0700222500420
Rehabilitation of the Hand and Upper Extremity by TM Skirven	9780323509138
Rockwood and Matsen's The Shoulder by FA Matsen	9780323698368
Rothman-Simeone and Herkowitz's The Spine by SR Garfin	9780323393973
Shoulder and Elbow Injuries in Athletes by RA Arciero et al.	9780323510547
Shoulder Arthroplasty by TB Edwards & BJ Morris	9780323529402
Shoulder Instability: A Comprehensive Approach by MT Provencher & AA Romeo	9781437709223
Skeletal Trauma: Basic Science, Management, and Reconstruction by BD Browner	9780323611145
Spine Secrets by VJ Devlin	9780323636629
Surgery of the Hip by DJ Berry & J Lieberman	9780323554640
Tachdjian's Pediatric Orthopaedics by JA Herring	9780323567695
Tachdjian's Procedures in Pediatric Orthopaedics by JA Herring	9780323448086
Techniques in Revision Hip and Knee Arthroplasty by GR Scuderi	9781455723683
Techniques in Wrist and Hand Arthroscopy by DJ Slutsky	9780323392662
Textbook of the Cervical Spine by FH Shen et al	9781455711437

Videos

Titles
Arthrocentesis: Ankle
Arthrocentesis: Allile Arthrocentesis: Elbow
Arthrocentesis: Knee
Arthrocentesis: MCP
Arthrocentesis: MTP
Arthrocentesis: Shoulder
Arthrocentesis: Wrist
Arthroscopic Bankart Repair
Arthroscopic Meniscectomy
Arthroscopic Repair of SLAP Lesions
Arthroscopic Rotator Cuff Repair
Arthroscopic Shoulder Debridement
Arthroscopic Synovectomy
Arthroscopically Aided ACL Reconstruction
Carpal Tunnel
Cervical Arthrodesis
Cervical Epidural Injections
Coaptation Splint
Compartment Syndrome Evaluation
Discectomy: Anterior Cervical
Discectomy: Lumbar
Dislocation Reduction of the Ankle Joint
Dislocation Reduction of the Elbow Joint
Dislocation Reduction of the Hip Joint
Dislocation Reduction of the Patella
Dislocation Reduction of the PIP and DIP Joints
Dislocation Reduction of the Shoulder Joint
Distal Biceps Tendon Repair
Facet Injection
Fine-Wire Fixator
Ganglion Excision: Wrist
General Splinting Techniques
Hammertoe Correction
Intramedullary Nailing of Femoral Shaft Fractures
Long Arm Splint
Lumbar Epidural Injections
Minimally Invasive Plating of Pilon Fractures
Minimally Invasive Total Hip Arthroplasty
Minimally Invasive Total Knee Arthroplasty
Open Reduction and Internal Fixation (ORIF) Distal Radial Fracture
Open Reduction and Internal Fixation (ORIF) of Distal Femoral Fractures

Open Reduction Internal Fixation (ORIF) Distal Fibular Fracture (Lateral Malleolus) Open Rotator Cuff Repair Osteochondral Allograft Osteochondral Autograft Osteochondral Repair Osteotomies for Hallux Valgus Correction Percutaneous Fixation of Slipped Capital Femoral Epiphysis Posterior Lumbar Interbody Fusion and Decompression Posterior Spinal Instrumentation: Scoliosis Shoulder Arthroscopy (Decompression/Acromioplasty) Shoulder Hemiarthroplasty Stenosing Tenosynovitis Sugar Tong Splint Total Knee Arthroplasty: Pie-Crusting Technique and Balancing of Posterior Cruciate Ligament Technique



Library and Knowledge Service St Helens & Knowsley Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust Nightingale House, Whiston Hospital Email: <u>library@sthk.nhs.uk</u> Tel: 0151 430 1342 Website: www.knowledge-nw.nhs.uk